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STARIJI POLETARCI

24 takmičara
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MAMOJKA, David DIN

ERHARTIĆ, Uroš SLA
RADELIĆ, Vukan TSK

OBRADOVIC, Milan DZU

POPOVIĆ, Lazar HAJ
MARJANOV, Milan TUR

SUPIC, Vanja AKJ

RANISLAVIĆ, Vukan TAM
TATARU, Erik MKR

RAŠOVIĆ, Nikola SPA

NIKOLIĆ, Maksim MIL
NAUMOV, Dragomir TUR

SIMILJENI, Aleksa OML

GÎNCESCU, Laur SOC
BLUHA, Bruno SLA

STANKOVIĆ, Vuk DIN

MURGAŠKI, Mihajlo SLA
PEŠIĆ, Marko TUR

KOSTIĆ, Mateja PRO

GORCHEV, Georgi ILN
PETROVIC, Aleksa AKJ

JAKŠIĆ, Vojislav MLA

BJELIĆ, Vukašin NJK
ATANASKOVIĆ, Mihajlo TUR

MAMOJKA, David
Dinamo, Pančevo

ERHARTIĆ, Uroš
UDŽK Slavija, Novi Sad

OBRADOVIC, Milan
Džuns, Novi Sad

MARJANOV, Milan
Turija, Turija

SUPIC, Vanja
Akademija Jočić, Starčevo

RANISLAVIĆ, Vukan
Tamiš, Pančevo

RAŠOVIĆ, Nikola
Spartak, Subotica

NIKOLIĆ, Maksim
Milenijum, Podgorica

SIMILJENI, Aleksa
Omladinac, Stepanovićevo

GÎNCESCU, Laur
SSSJ OLEG CRETUL, Chisinau

STANKOVIĆ, Vuk
Dinamo, Pančevo

MURGAŠKI, Mihajlo
UDŽK Slavija, Novi Sad

KOSTIĆ, Mateja
ODŽK Proleter MD, Zrenjanin

GORCHEV, Georgi
Ilinden, Sofia

JAKŠIĆ, Vojislav
Mladost, Bečej

BJELIĆ, Vukašin
Novosadski džudo klub, Novi Sad

MAMOJKA, David
Dinamo, Pančevo

OBRADOVIC, Milan
Džuns, Novi Sad

SUPIC, Vanja
Akademija Jočić, Starčevo

RAŠOVIĆ, Nikola
Spartak, Subotica

GÎNCESCU, Laur
SSSJ OLEG CRETUL, Chisinau

MURGAŠKI, Mihajlo
UDŽK Slavija, Novi Sad

GORCHEV, Georgi
Ilinden, Sofia

BJELIĆ, Vukašin
Novosadski džudo klub, Novi Sad

MAMOJKA, David
Dinamo, Pančevo

RAŠOVIĆ, Nikola
Spartak, Subotica

GÎNCESCU, Laur
SSSJ OLEG CRETUL, Chisinau

GORCHEV, Georgi
Ilinden, Sofia

NIKOLIĆ, Maksim MIL

BLUHA, Bruno SLA
SIMILJENI, Aleksa OML

NIKOLIĆ, Maksim
Milenijum, Podgorica

SUPIC, Vanja
Akademija Jočić, Starčevo

SIMILJENI, Aleksa
Omladinac, Stepanovićevo

MURGAŠKI, Mihajlo
UDŽK Slavija, Novi Sad

SUPIC, Vanja
Akademija Jočić, Starčevo

MAMOJKA, David
Dinamo, Pančevo

MURGAŠKI, Mihajlo
UDŽK Slavija, Novi Sad

GORCHEV, Georgi
Ilinden, Sofia

RAŠOVIĆ, Nikola
Spartak, Subotica

GÎNCESCU, Laur
SSSJ OLEG CRETUL, Chisinau

GÎNCESCU, Laur
SSSJ OLEG CRETUL, Chisinau

MAMOJKA, David
Dinamo, Pančevo

GORCHEV, Georgi
Ilinden, Sofia

GÎNCESCU, Laur SOC
RAŠOVIĆ, Nikola SPA
MAMOJKA, David DIN
GORCHEV, Georgi ILN
SUPIC, Vanja AKJ
MURGAŠKI, Mihajlo SLA
NIKOLIĆ, Maksim MIL
SIMILJENI, Aleksa OML

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

http://www.vodadiva.com/
http://www.redmetag.com
https://www.mos.gov.rs/
https://www.triglav.rs
https://rtvpancevo.rs/
http://www.alkaloid.rs

